Plac Namn
Raklista

1 Anders Olsson

2 Thomas Pdlder

3 Markus Berger

4 Jonas Gustafsson
5 Gustav Bjornberg
6 Anders Wiklund
7 Pierre Zetterlund
8 Sandra Weaver
9 Lars Kvael

9 Tomas Sennerby
11 Kosti Salonen

12 John Widlert

13 Karin Olsson

14 Hans Olofsson
15 Erik Tiekstra

16 Dino Medenhodzic
17  Daniel Agren

18 Linus Elek

19 Bjorn Carr6

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK Jonko6ping
Tantogardens BGK
Uppsala BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK J6énképing
Skoghalls BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tantogardens BGK
BGK J6énkdping
Uppsala BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Tantogardens BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Sddertalje BGK
BGK Jbnképing
Sodertélje BGK

S1

25
23
30
32
29
30
32
30
29
30
30
26
26
31
30
34
28
31
30

S2

29
30
28
28
26
31
30
27
30
28
24
28
29
29
26
32
30
27
32

29
29
31
25
28
28
28
29
26
29
30
28
29
28
29
28
31
30
27

26
26
24
26
27
25
29
27
26
29
29
28
30
31
31
31
29
31
29

S5

25
27
26
25
30
25
26
30
28
26
27
28
26
28
27
28
29
29
31

S6

24
29
26
31
27
25
26
29
30
30
27
27
29
26
29
23
29
27
28

Sida

26
28
27
27
28
32
26
26
29
26
31
34
31
27

26
27
28
26

1

184
192
192
194
195
196
197
198
198
198
198
199
200
200
172
202
203
203
203

av

Snitt

26,3
27,4
27,4
27,7
27,9
28,0
28,1
28,3
28,3
28,3
28,3
28,4
28,6
28,6
28,7
28,9
29,0
29,0
29,0



Plac Namn
Raklista

20 Lars Brown

21 Marcus Palin

22 UIf Kristiansson
23 Patrik Jonsson

24 Sebastian Martensson
25 Filiph Svensson
26 Lennart Jansson
27 Linda Lundberg
28 Jesper Linderholm
29 Anders Roswall
30 Carl-Johan Spetz
31 Lennart Timskar
32 Eirik Seljelid

33  Thomas Oberg

34 Jan Séderqvist

35 Torgny Kjellstrém
36 Roger Njord

37 Johan Ahlander
38 Bjorn Dinau

39 Stefan Viberg

40 Reine Njord

41 Pontus Strom

42 Joakim Sundlof
43 Morgan Tunmats
44 Robert Gustavsson

den 10 maj 2010

Klubb

Uppsala BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Skoghalls BGK
BGK Jbnko6ping
Skoghalls BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Skoghalls BGK
Orebro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Sddertélje BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Orebro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Sodertélje BGK
Orebro BGK
Orebro BGK

S1

31

30
35
29

31
33

28
31
28
33
30

32

33
28

33

35
34

S2

28
31
26
31
31

29
30
32
27
31
29
29
34
30

34
29
27
32
34

29
34

27
28
29
27

31
27
30
32
29

31
26
30
31

34
33
27
31

31

33
32

31
29
29
28

30
29
27
28
33
28
31
28

27

30

35

31

33

30

32

S5

33
32
32
26

30
31
34
30
31
32

34

32

30

29

32

33

30

31

31

S6

27
27
32
31

30
33
27
28
35
29
31

29
28

35

31

33

28

34

Sida

26
31
30
30

29
31
30
29
29
31

30
28

31
29

30
28
29
31

29

2

203
207
208
208
60

150
211
211
179
212
182
150
180
122
120
90

216
97

185
218
125
123
129
129
194

av

Snitt

29,0
29,6
29,7
29,7
30,0
30,0
30,1
30,1
29,8
30,3
30,3
30,0
30,0
30,5
30,0
30,0
30,9
32,3
30,8
31,1
31,3
30,8
32,3
32,3
32,3



Plac Namn Klubb S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S:a Snitt

Raklista
45 Urban Jonestam Orebro BGK - - - 35 34 29 32 130 32,5
46 Karoline Karlsson Tantogardens BGK - - - - - - 35 35 35,0

den 10 maj 2010 Sida 3 av 3



